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Final Merit List

S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve Seat Preference No Merit Score

1 SA68174 Abdullah Khan Tilawat Khan m 1017 1100 92.45 2 92.45

2 SA67572 imad ul haq shireen zada m 1011 1100 91.91 1 91.91

3 SA68577 Shayan Khan Farman Ali m 1008 1100 91.64 1 91.64

4 SA68573 Shakeel Ahmad JANATUL HAQ m 1007 1100 91.55 1 91.55

5 SA67584 Sudais Hussain Hassan Khan m 1097 1200 91.42 * Hafiz e Quran 1 91.42

6 SA68072 irfan khan Khan Bahadar
Khan

m 1005 1100 91.36 1 91.36

7 SA67872 Hidayat Ullah Chaman Khan m 1004 1100 91.27 1 91.27

8 SA68970 Raza ullah muhammad ajmal
khan

m 1004 1100 91.27 1 91.27

9 SA67867 Ijaz Ahmad Izat khan m 1003 1100 91.18 1 91.18

10 SA66168 Younas Khan Umar zarin m 999 1100 90.82 1 90.82

11 SA67640 Zia Ul Islam Bakht Rahman m 996 1100 90.55 1 90.55

12 SA68856 Abdul Tawab Noor Khan m 995 1100 90.45 1 90.45

13 SA67211 WAHIDULLAH AZIZUR RAHMAN m 994 1100 90.36 1 90.36

14 SA66252 Sami Ullah Alam Zaib Khan m 993 1100 90.27 1 90.27

15 SA68570 Tariq khan Habibullah m 993 1100 90.27 1 90.27



16 SA68579 Gouhar Iqbal Muharram m 1082 1200 90.17 1 90.17

17 SA68185 Suliman abid Ubaid Ullah Abid m 990 1100 90.0 1 90.0

18 SA65938 Abdullah Bakht Zeb Khan m 989 1100 89.91 1 89.91

19 SA66794 Faisal Ikram Ikram Ullah Khan m 988 1100 89.82 1 89.82

20 SA68732 BASHIR AHAMD SIRAJ UL HAQ m 986 1100 89.64 1 89.64

21 SA69134 Sanila Rahim Rahim bacha f 986 1100 89.64 * Female
Reserved

1 89.64

22 SA67047 SAMI UR
RAHMAN

Nasib Ur Rahman m 985 1100 89.55 1 89.55

23 SA67502 MINAAL JAVED Muhammad Javed
Khan

f 984 1100 89.45 1 89.45

24 SA68750 Muhammad
Hasnat

Abdul AKbar m 983 1100 89.36 1 89.36

25 SA68159 Khalid Khan Alam Zeb m 982 1100 89.27 1 89.27

26 SA66780 Mudasir hazrat Anwar hazrat m 981 1100 89.18 1 89.18

27 SA67085 Shahab Ud Din
Khan

Fazal Ahad Khan m 981 1100 89.18 1 89.18

28 SA68538 FAWAD
HUSSAIN

MIR ZAMIN KHAN m 981 1100 89.18 2 89.18

29 SA68373 Shahab Ahmad
khan

Aftab ahmad m 979 1100 89.0 1 89.0

30 SA66359 Abubakar Siddiq
Shah

Shah Dawran m 978 1100 88.91 1 88.91

31 SA67262 Ibrar Ahmad Hayat Ullah m 978 1100 88.91 1 88.91

32 SA67591 Muhammad maaz Muhammad
Murtaza

m 977 1100 88.82 * FATA 1 88.82



33 SA65929 Atta Ur Rahman Iftikhar Khan m 1064 1200 88.67 1 88.67

34 SA68562 Shuja Ul Mulk
Khan

shujaullah Khan m 1064 1200 88.67 1 88.67

35 SA68125 Muhammad
Usman

Badshah Mir m 975 1100 88.64 * FATA 1 88.64

36 SA68695 Awais Zia Ihsan Ullah m 974 1100 88.55 1 88.55

37 SA67145 Sufyan Aslam Zakir Aslam m 1062 1200 88.5 1 88.5

38 SA68180 kalsoom jamshid jamshid khan f 973 1100 88.45 * Female
Reserved

1 88.45

39 SA67891 Jalwa Bibi Abul Hassan f 971 1100 88.27 1 88.27

40 SA68372 KHURSHEED
ANWAR

Mutabar Shah m 1059 1200 88.25 2 88.25

41 SA68675 Ehtisham Ul Haq Jan Muhammad m 1059 1200 88.25 3 88.25

42 SA67746 Abbas Ahmad Sardar Khan m 970 1100 88.18 * FATA 1 88.18

43 SA66669 Ibadullah Shah Alamgir Shah m 1054 1200 87.83 1 87.83

44 SA68601 Awais Khan Walayat Khan m 964 1100 87.64 2 87.64

45 SA66123 Ibad ullah khan Bakht sher Ali
Khan

m 1051 1200 87.58 1 87.58

46 SA65814 HUMAIRA Amjad Ali f 1050 1200 87.5 * Female
Reserved

1 87.5

47 SA69004 Talha Sadaat Said Ali Shah m 1050 1200 87.5 3 87.5

48 SA66673 Talha Yaseen Mahboob Ur
Rahman

m 962 1100 87.45 1 87.45

49 SA68131 Amir Hamza Muhammad
Rahim

m 1048 1200 87.33 3 87.33



50 SA66990 IHSAN ULLAH GHANI RAHMAN m 960 1100 87.27 * FATA 1 87.27

51 SA68264 Waqas khan Shah Zaman khan m 959 1100 87.18 * FATA 1 87.18

52 SA68324 Sajad Ahmad Said Badshah m 959 1100 87.18 3 87.18

53 SA67555 Maria Afzal Afzal Shah f 1045 1200 87.08 3 87.08

54 SA68596 Umair Ul Hassan Akhtar Naeem m 1045 1200 87.08 1 87.08

55 SA68377 Yusra farooq Umar Farooq f 1044 1200 87.0 1 87.0

56 SA68606 Salman Khan Shahab Uddin m 956 1100 86.91 * FATA 1 86.91

57 SA68682 Shah Faisal Roidar Ali m 956 1100 86.91 1 86.91

58 SA69080 BILAL AHMAD MUZAFAR KHAN m 1042 1200 86.83 1 86.83

59 SA67996 Sami ul haq Niaz Muhammad m 955 1100 86.82 3 86.82

60 SA66660 Ahmad Zaib Bahramand m 1041 1200 86.75 1 86.75

61 SA67887 Rizwan Ullah Noor Rahim Khan m 1041 1200 86.75 3 86.75

62 SA68552 Tariq Ullah Muhammad
Farooq

m 952 1100 86.55 1 86.55

63 SA67524 Sameer Ahmad Fazal wahid m 951 1100 86.45 * Sports 1 86.45

64 SA69048 KHURSHAID
KHAN

mudmat khan m 951 1100 86.45 3 86.45

65 SA67552 SHAHID HASSAN NASEER
HASSAN

m 950 1100 86.36 3 86.36

66 SA66051 MUHAMMAD
TALHA

WAJID KHAN m 1036 1200 86.33 1 86.33

67 SA66681 Syed Muhammad
Waqas

She Shah m 1036 1200 86.33 1 86.33



68 SA67738 LAIBA KHAN ZAHID KHAN f 1035 1200 86.25 * Female
Reserved

3 86.25

69 SA68643 Mansoor ahmad Zia Ullah m 1035 1200 86.25 1 86.25

70 SA67137 Abdul Aziz Khan Sher Ali Khan m 1034 1200 86.17 1 86.17

71 SA67865 Bilal Khan Dost Rahman m 947 1100 86.09 3 86.09

72 SA67984 Muhammad
Abbas

Umar Rahman m 947 1100 86.09 1 86.09

73 SA67638 Adnan Khan Imran Ullah m 1032 1200 86.0 3 86.0

74 SA68758 Zaid Bacha Fawad khan m 1031 1200 85.92 1 85.92

75 SA67409 Hasnain Ali Aman Ullah Khan m 945 1100 85.91 1 85.91

76 SA67890 Imad Ullah Hamayoun Khan m 945 1100 85.91 1 85.91

77 SA68657 IMRANULLAH SAID
MUHAMMAD

m 945 1100 85.91 1 85.91

78 SA66431 KASHIF ULLAH farman ullah m 515 600 85.83 2 85.83

79 SA66405 Hubaib Ahmad khan zeb m 942 1100 85.64 * FATA 1 85.64

80 SA66111 Muhammad Anas Akhter Zeb m 1026 1200 85.5 1 85.5

81 SA66726 Sayed Saad
Gillani

Syed Waqar uddin
Shah

m 1026 1200 85.5 3 85.5

82 SA68327 ABDUL
WADOOD

Abdul Manan m 1024 1200 85.33 * Hafiz e Quran 1 85.33

83 SA65921 MUHAMMAD
HAMZA SHAH

Shah Hassan m 1022 1200 85.17 1 85.17

84 SA66698 Mansoor Ahmad Gohar Ali m 1022 1200 85.17 1 85.17

85 SA68661 Anees ul islam Abdul ghafoor m 1022 1200 85.17 1 85.17



86 SA66480 Muhammad
Tayyeb

Raees Khan m 935 1100 85.0 1 85.0

87 SA66923 Talha Khan MUMTAZ KHAN m 1020 1200 85.0 1 85.0

88 SA67227 Shafiullah khan Muhammad ikram m 1020 1200 85.0 1 85.0

89 SA68473 Bilal Khan Rahman Ullah m 935 1100 85.0 1 85.0

90 SA68858 Safiullah Khan Muhammad Amin m 935 1100 85.0 1 85.0

91 SA69023 Junaid ahmad Ahmad said m 935 1100 85.0 3 85.0

92 SA66209 Laiba Arshad Arshad Ali f 1019 1200 84.92 1 84.92

93 SA67048 AYAN ISLAM JAVED ISLAM m 934 1100 84.91 3 84.91

94 SA68193 Sayyed Asif Ali Gohar Ali Mian m 1018 1200 84.83 3 84.83

95 SA66060 Sohail khan Rahmat zada
khan

m 1016 1200 84.67 1 84.67

96 SA67535 Adeena Gul Muhammad Rafiq f 1016 1200 84.67 * Female
Reserved

2 84.67

97 SA65792 Ali Ibrahim bacha Muhammad
Ibrahim

m 931 1100 84.64 2 84.64

98 SA67116 Muhammad
salman

Muhammad salam m 1015 1200 84.58 1 84.58

99 SA68491 Tuba Anwar Noor Ul Anwar m 930 1100 84.55 1 84.55

100 SA65841 Muhammad Saad Muhammad
Yahya Jan

m 1014 1200 84.5 1 84.5

101 SA66086 khizar khan Mashooq ali m 1014 1200 84.5 1 84.5

102 SA66198 Ibad Ullah Zahoor Ullah m 1014 1200 84.5 1 84.5

103 SA68055 Bilal Shah Muhammad Feroz
Khan

m 929 1100 84.45 2 84.45



104 SA68822 Salman Khan Hazrat Khan m 929 1100 84.45 1 84.45

105 SA68829 Shayan Ali Hussan Nawab m 929 1100 84.45 1 84.45

106 SA66627 Sami ullah Habibullah m 1013 1200 84.42 1 84.42

107 SA66573 Azlan umar Umar zada m 1012 1200 84.33 1 84.33

108 SA67238 Sayed Naveed
Jan

Farman Ullah m 1012 1200 84.33 3 84.33

109 SA67697 Kashif Khan SHAMS UL
QAMAR

m 926 1100 84.18 * FATA 3 84.18

110 SA66613 Uzair Ullah Aziz Ullah m 1010 1200 84.17 1 84.17

111 SA68499 Wajeeha naz Abdullah f 1010 1200 84.17 * Female
Reserved

1 84.17

112 SA67721 AIMAN SARWAR MUHAMMAD
SARWAR

f 1009 1200 84.08 1 84.08

113 SA68928 Muhammad ayub Gohar Ayub m 1009 1200 84.08 1 84.08

114 SA66216 muhammad
Ghufran

Muhammad Riaz m 924 1100 84.0 1 84.0

115 SA68723 Ahmad hasan Fazal Hussain m 1008 1200 84.0 1 84.0

116 SA66223 Waqas Ahmad Zahir Jan m 1007 1200 83.92 1 83.92

117 SA67392 Khushboo Ihsan Ihsan Ur Rahman f 1006 1200 83.83 * Female
Reserved

2 83.83

118 SA66222 Wasim Ahmad Umar Khan m 922 1100 83.82 3 83.82

119 SA67549 Tariq Aziz Abdul Wadood
khan

m 1005 1200 83.75 1 83.75

120 SA67343 Taj Ud Din Shamshad Khan m 921 1100 83.73 1 83.73



121 SA68409 Jehangir Khan Gul Amber khan m 921 1100 83.73 2 83.73

122 SA67299 Rashid Ullah islam GUL m 1004 1200 83.67 * FATA 1 83.67

123 SA67923 Bilal Khan Bakht Shah Zeb m 1004 1200 83.67 1 83.67

124 SA66678 Hanif Nazir Muhammad Nazir m 920 1100 83.64 3 83.64

125 SA66549 Navid Ullah Zahin Ullah m 1003 1200 83.58 3 83.58

126 SA68741 Humayun khan Zahir Shah m 1003 1200 83.58 3 83.58

127 SA66512 Armoon Wazir ASAL MARJAN m 1002 1200 83.5 2 83.5

128 SA66718 Tehseen ullah Muslim khan m 1002 1200 83.5 1 83.5

129 SA67727 Abubakar sadeeq Mumtaz khan m 1002 1200 83.5 3 83.5

130 SA66872 Abdul Basit Humayoun khan m 918 1100 83.45 * Hafiz e Quran 3 83.45

131 SA68397 Zahir Ullah Sherin Zada m 1001 1200 83.42 1 83.42

132 SA68818 Robail Ghani Fateh Gul m 1001 1200 83.42 1 83.42

133 SA67408 MAAZ ULLAH MIRAJ KHALID m 1000 1200 83.33 2 83.33

134 SA67436 Muhammad
Sulaiman Khan

Musarrat Hussain m 1000 1200 83.33 3 83.33

135 SA67585 Muhammad
Zaeem

Muhammad Ismail m 916 1100 83.27 1 83.27

136 SA67248 Komal Mujeeb Mujeeb Ur
Rehman

f 999 1200 83.25 2 83.25

137 SA67729 Khwaja Mahtab sadiq akbar m 999 1200 83.25 1 83.25

138 SA68550 Suliman Shah Hayat Khan m 999 1200 83.25 3 83.25

139 SA67655 muhammad sami sayeed karim m 915 1100 83.18 2 83.18



140 SA68319 muhammad
abbas

gul namair m 998 1200 83.17 3 83.17

141 SA67644 Farhad Ali Islam Gul m 997 1200 83.08 2 83.08

142 SA68679 Rooh Ullah Khan Yousaf khan m 995 1200 82.92 3 82.92

143 SA66964 Muhammad Ishaq Haleem Gul m 912 1100 82.91 3 82.91

144 SA67034 waleed khan rahmat khan m 994 1200 82.83 1 82.83

145 SA67171 Muhammad
idrees khan

Muhammad Ayub
khan

m 994 1200 82.83 1 82.83

146 SA67985 MUHAMMAD
AWAID KHAN

Abdul Wahid m 994 1200 82.83 3 82.83

147 SA66446 SHAFIQ UR
RAHMAN

Abdur Rahman m 911 1100 82.82 1 82.82

148 SA66701 Sajid Ali Gul Zada m 993 1200 82.75 3 82.75

149 SA67282 zarlish habib HABIB UR RAHIM f 910 1100 82.73 * Female
Reserved

3 82.73

150 SA65949 Yasir Hamed Muhammad
Zubair Khan

m 909 1100 82.64 3 82.64

151 SA66560 Muhammad Saad
khan

Jamshed Khan m 908 1100 82.55 1 82.55

152 SA68079 Mudassir jan Saeed ullah jan m 495 600 82.5 3 82.5

153 SA68881 INAMULLAH AZIZULLAH m 990 1200 82.5 1 82.5

154 SA66163 Muhammad
Abbas

Wazir zada m 989 1200 82.42 1 82.42

155 SA68135 Saqib Khan Munasib Khan m 906 1100 82.36 * Hafiz e Quran 1 82.36

156 SA68209 Abubakar Siddiq Rashid ahmad m 905 1100 82.27 1 82.27



157 SA67105 Syed Muhammad
Huzaifa

Syed Irfan ullah
shah

m 986 1200 82.17 * Hafiz e Quran 1 82.17

158 SA68470 Aqib ali Israr ali m 986 1200 82.17 3 82.17

159 SA68378 Suhaib jamil Asghar jamil m 903 1100 82.09 3 82.09

160 SA66206 Abdullah Muhammad sherin m 985 1200 82.08 2 82.08

161 SA66227 Usman Khan Buner gul m 982 1200 81.83 2 81.83

162 SA67162 Arooba zahid Muhammad zahid
Khan

f 981 1200 81.75 2 81.75

163 SA67030 USMAN KHAN GUL RAHMAN m 899 1100 81.73 2 81.73

164 SA67621 Israr Ullah Nisar Ali m 899 1100 81.73 1 81.73

165 SA66263 Irfan Kamal Toor jan m 980 1200 81.67 3 81.67

166 SA67197 Kamal uddin hi Shahid ullah m 980 1200 81.67 1 81.67

167 SA68650 Kaleemullah Amir Nawaz Khan m 980 1200 81.67 3 81.67

168 SA66899 Ansar khan Muhammad Shair
khan

m 979 1200 81.58 1 81.58

169 SA68235 Qasim Ullah Said mula m 897 1100 81.55 3 81.55

170 SA65908 Uzair badshah Badshah Khan m 978 1200 81.5 1 81.5

171 SA66067 Mustafa Shah Noorhani Gul m 978 1200 81.5 1 81.5

172 SA68224 Ali Murtaza Mutabar Khan m 896 1100 81.45 3 81.45

173 SA68465 Basit ali Toor Lali m 895 1100 81.36 * Hafiz e Quran 1 81.36

174 SA66033 SHAFIQ AHMAD TALEEM KHAN m 976 1200 81.33 1 81.33

175 SA68301 Muhammad
Sohaib

Roidar
muhammad

m 975 1200 81.25 2 81.25



176 SA68875 ������ ����	 Muhammad
Rahim

m 975 1200 81.25 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

1 81.25

177 SA66070 Amir Wahab Faqir Gul m 892 1100 81.09 3 81.09

178 SA67027 LUQMAN KHAN GUL RAHMAN m 892 1100 81.09 2 81.09

179 SA67320 Asmat Ullah Anwar Khan m 892 1100 81.09 * FATA 3 81.09

180 SA68998 Khizar Hayat Zoor Zamin Khan m 973 1200 81.08 2 81.08

181 SA66646 Qasim
Mohammad Tahir

Muhammad Tahir m 972 1200 81.0 3 81.0

182 SA68182 Abubakkar Khan Saif Ul Malook m 889 1100 80.82 3 80.82000000000001

183 SA67218 ASIF AMIN BADSHAH AMIN
KHAN

m 888 1100 80.73 1 80.73

184 SA67276 Syed Sohaib Ali Syed Haider Ali m 888 1100 80.73 3 80.73

185 SA66544 Sana Ullah Afzal Khan m 967 1200 80.58 1 80.58

186 SA67263 MUHAMMAD
UMAIR

MAHBOOB
ULLAH

m 961 1200 80.08 3 80.08

187 SA68153 MUHAMMAD
HASSAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD
ASLAM

m 961 1200 80.08 3 80.08

188 SA67484 Kamran Ali Ghulam Karim Jan m 960 1200 80.0 1 80.0

189 SA67434 Ghufran Khan SHAH DAWRAN
KHAN

m 879 1100 79.91 1 79.91

190 SA65971 Usman Ghani Muhammad Israr m 957 1200 79.75 * Sports 3 79.75

191 SA65993 Yasr Hameed Inayat Ur Rahman m 957 1200 79.75 1 79.75

192 SA67940 Abdul Sabor ABDUL KHANAN m 957 1200 79.75 * FATA 1 79.75



193 SA68160 MUHAMMAD
IRFAN ULLAH

KAMAL KHAN m 957 1200 79.75 3 79.75

194 SA66075 Habib nawaz Fazal Rafiq m 877 1100 79.73 1 79.73

195 SA66925 Nizam Ud Din Siraj Ud Din m 877 1100 79.73 3 79.73

196 SA68780 Ihsan ali muhammad
zaman

m 877 1100 79.73 1 79.73

197 SA67766 Waqas Ahmad Muhammad
Rashid

m 956 1200 79.67 3 79.67

198 SA68226 Shahid Zaib Taj Malook m 956 1200 79.67 3 79.67

199 SA67079 Abdul Rouf Rahmat Hussain m 954 1200 79.5 1 79.5

200 SA68512 MUHAMMAD
ABBAS

bakht hussain m 954 1200 79.5 3 79.5

201 SA68972 Dawood Shah Ali Akbar Khan m 871 1100 79.18 3 79.18

202 SA66598 MUSHTAQ
AHMAD

LAL BAHADAR m 950 1200 79.17 1 79.17

203 SA67002 Abdul Aziz Hafiz Ur rahman m 870 1100 79.09 1 79.09

204 SA66912 Muhammad hilal
khan

Shah nazir khan m 947 1200 78.92 1 78.92

205 SA67438 Kashif khan Dawa khan m 947 1200 78.92 3 78.92

206 SA68219 yasar zaib khan zaib m 947 1200 78.92 3 78.92

207 SA65924 Abdullah Khan Shaukat Hussain
Khan

m 946 1200 78.83 3 78.83

208 SA69049 ZEYAB KHAN safi ullah m 867 1100 78.82 3 78.82000000000001

209 SA65961 Sadeeq Ullah SHER ZAMIN
KHAN

m 945 1200 78.75 1 78.75



210 SA68660 SAMEER MALAK BAKHT BILAND
KHAN

m 944 1200 78.67 2 78.67

211 SA68040 Hammad Ali Nusrat Ali m 942 1200 78.5 * Hafiz e Quran 1 78.5

212 SA65887 Iqbal hassan Rahim zada m 863 1100 78.45 1 78.45

213 SA67169 Maheen Khan Farzad Khan f 941 1200 78.42 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

1 78.42

214 SA66550 Muhammad arif Nawab khan m 940 1200 78.33 2 78.33

215 SA67560 Afrah Ayaz Ayaz Khan f 940 1200 78.33 2 78.33

216 SA67716 Huzaifa khan Inayat said m 940 1200 78.33 1 78.33

217 SA68930 Waqas Zaman Muhammad
Zaman Khan

m 936 1200 78.0 3 78.0

218 SA68139 Muhammad Latif
Khan

Amjad Ali Khan m 935 1200 77.92 1 77.92

219 SA68980 Uzair Mahmood Sultan Mahmood m 935 1200 77.92 1 77.92

220 SA66585 AMEER TALHA
SHAH

Raza shah m 855 1100 77.727 2 77.727

221 SA68825 Alam Khan Sami Ul Haq m 931 1200 77.58 1 77.58

222 SA66303 Habib Ullah Khan Sardar Ali m 853 1100 77.55 2 77.55

223 SA67734 Waqas Khan Bakht Munir m 930 1200 77.5 1 77.5

224 SA69026 Muhammad Talha Karim Zada m 928 1200 77.33 1 77.33

225 SA67109 Wisal shah Ibrahim shah m 850 1100 77.27 4 77.27

226 SA68873 hafiz muhammad
bilal

bakht poor khan m 927 1200 77.25 1 77.25

227 SA66205 Muhammad
Zakria

ABDUL WADOOD m 463 600 77.17 3 77.17



228 SA66321 Said Maaz Gul Said m 926 1200 77.17 1 77.17

229 SA66361 Qaisar Ali Khan Akbar Ali Khan m 926 1200 77.17 1 77.17

230 SA67636 Waqas Ahmad sarij uddin m 926 1200 77.17 1 77.17

231 SA66888 Sahar Ahmad Naveed Ahmad f 845 1100 76.82 3 76.82000000000001

232 SA68880 Essa Khan Muhammad
Saleem Khan

m 845 1100 76.82 3 76.82000000000001

233 SA67384 Nizam Ul Haq Waraq Shahzada m 921 1200 76.75 1 76.75

234 SA68259 Afrasiyab
Yousafzai

BADSHAH I
ROME

m 916 1200 76.33 * Employee Son
(Only University
Employee Son)

3 76.33

235 SA67614 Farhan khan Yousaf khan m 915 1200 76.25 1 76.25

236 SA68163 Nazim Hayat Fazal Hayat m 915 1200 76.25 1 76.25

237 SA68615 Aizaz Ali Shah alam zeb m 914 1200 76.17 3 76.17

238 SA68343 Aziz Ullah Shaukat Ali m 913 1200 76.08 3 76.08

239 SA65892 MAAB KHAN IHSAN ULLAH m 836 1100 76.0 3 76.0

240 SA67319 Muhammad
shadman

Iftikhar m 911 1200 75.92 3 75.92

241 SA68428 Muhammad
Idrees

Fazal Ghafoor m 911 1200 75.92 2 75.92

242 SA67355 SAOOD KHAN SHER WALI
KHAN

m 910 1200 75.83 1 75.83

243 SA69136 athar ayub Hazrat Ayub m 910 1200 75.83 * Sports 3 75.83

244 SA68433 Muhammad
Yaseen

Fazal Nawab m 834 1100 75.82 1 75.82000000000001

245 SA66957 Zahoor Alam Jehan Alam m 908 1200 75.67 3 75.67



246 SA68896 SOHAIL MALAK BAKHT BILAND
KHAN

m 908 1200 75.67 3 75.67

247 SA67810 Hina sadaqat Sadaqat Ali f 907 1200 75.58 3 75.58

248 SA68068 ASAD ALI SHAH AMIR ZAIB m 831 1100 75.55 2 75.55

249 SA66535 Muhammad
waseem

Dost Muhammad m 906 1200 75.5 1 75.5

250 SA68913 Salman Khan Aziz Ur Rahman m 906 1200 75.5 3 75.5

251 SA68037 Hasnain Khan Hk Izhar Muhammad m 824 1100 74.91 3 74.91

252 SA65957 AbdurRahman Muhammad Ikram m 896 1200 74.67 3 74.67

253 SA68991 Hammad Ahmad Raza Muhammad m 894 1200 74.5 * Hafiz e Quran 3 74.5

254 SA67229 talha ahmad Badshah Rawan m 893 1200 74.42 * Sports 3 74.42

255 SA66240 TAHNIAT KHALID KHALID ZAMAN f 818 1100 74.36 * Female
Reserved

2 74.36

256 SA68165 Takreem ul haq Atta ullah m 888 1200 74.0 3 74.0

257 SA67433 Rasool Khan Mir salam khan m 886 1200 73.83 1 73.83

258 SA68729 Muhammad
abbas

Wazir zada m 884 1200 73.67 1 73.67

259 SA69028 MUHAMMAD
SUDAIS

FAZAL RAHIM m 808 1100 73.45 1 73.45

260 SA66716 SYED ASLAM
SHAH

Syed zafar ali
shah

m 880 1200 73.33 2 73.33

261 SA68318 SHAKIR ULLAH KHAN ZADA m 880 1200 73.33 3 73.33

262 SA68654 Umar khan Jamal Hussain m 805 1100 73.18 1 73.18

263 SA66466 Muhammad Jamil Muhammad fayaz m 878 1200 73.17 3 73.17



264 SA67224 Umar Shahzad Umar Dair Khan m 877 1200 73.08 3 73.08

265 SA67915 Idrees Khan Said anwar m 877 1200 73.08 * Hafiz e Quran 3 73.08

266 SA66505 Mursaleen Khan Alamgair Khan m 876 1200 73.0 3 73.0

267 SA67265 Hilal khan Ali Akbar m 800 1100 72.73 3 72.73

268 SA66324 Khalid Anwar Muhammad Sher
Dali Khan

m 868 1200 72.33 * Sports 3 72.33

269 SA66319 Muhammad
suliman

Bakhtsherawan m 863 1200 71.92 3 71.92

270 SA66210 Sabeel ahmad
shah

Tariq shah m 855 1200 71.25 3 71.25

271 SA67705 MUHAMMAD
ASIF

FAZAL HAYAT m 853 1200 71.08 1 71.08

272 SA67158 Anees Ahmed Khursheed Ali m 851 1200 70.92 3 70.92

273 SA66567 Muhammad
Haroon Khan

Fazal Wadood
Jan

m 847 1200 70.58 3 70.58

274 SA66835 Manzoor Ahmad
Khan

asmatullah khan m 842 1200 70.17 1 70.17

275 SA68432 Sulaiman Shah Shahin Shah m 771 1100 70.09 1 70.09

276 SA68542 Khalid khan Khurshid Ali m 841 1200 70.08 2 70.08

277 SA67026 Naeem ullah Sher Gulab m 838 1200 69.83 3 69.83

278 SA67883 Aziz Ullah Shah Rahim Khan m 764 1100 69.45 2 69.45

279 SA68347 Sana Ullah Sher Ghani Khan m 764 1100 69.45 3 69.45

280 SA67008 Sardar Hussain Hakim khan m 829 1200 69.08 3 69.08



281 SA67884 Waleed Khan Shamsher m 753 1100 68.45 * Afghan
Refugee/Overseas

1 68.45

282 SA66153 iftikhar ahmad Hayat ir rehman m 821 1200 68.42 2 68.42

283 SA66658 Fatma Hayat Hayat Muhammed
Khan

f 820 1200 68.33 3 68.33

284 SA68342 Muhammad Sinan
Khan

Abdul hadi m 816 1200 68.0 2 68.0

285 SA68751 Inam Ul Haq Sami Ul Haq m 814 1200 67.83 1 67.83

286 SA67234 Samama Hasan Muhammad
Hasan

m 813 1200 67.75 1 67.75

287 SA67604 Ilyas ahmad Bakhti Rahman m 745 1100 67.73 3 67.73

288 SA67523 Suhaib Bacha Bakht Syed Bacha m 809 1200 67.42 1 67.42

289 SA69008 MOHAMMAD
WASEEM

AURANG ZEB m 807 1200 67.25 2 67.25

290 SA68627 Inam Ullah GUL ZAMAN
KHAN

m 738 1100 67.09 3 67.09

291 SA67731 Hanif Ullah Mohammad
Rahman

m 804 1200 67.0 3 67.0

292 SA66788 Jamal uddin Iqbal Hussain m 734 1100 66.73 3 66.73

293 SA68109 MISBAH ULLAH Gul Muhammad
Khan

m 731 1100 66.45 * Disabled * FATA 1 66.45

294 SA66612 MOHAMMAD
SULIMAN

MOHAMMAD
HAZRAT

m 792 1200 66.0 1 66.0

295 SA66892 Aiman Azam Muhammad Azam f 785 1200 65.42 1 65.42

296 SA68903 Aizaz Saeed Bakhtawar Said m 719 1100 65.36 2 65.36

297 SA68020 Muhammad Alam Jehan Alam m 709 1100 64.45 * Sports 4 64.45



298 SA68912 Mansoor Akhtar Akhtar Biland m 767 1200 63.92 3 63.92

299 SA65909 muhammad irfan hidayat ullah m 760 1200 63.33 3 63.33

300 SA66617 Kashif Ahmad Sohrab Khan m 682 1100 62.0 3 62.0

301 SA66562 Farhan khan Mir zamin khan m 709 1200 59.08 3 59.08

302 SA67579 Maaz Ahmad Ali Rahman m 606 1200 50.5 2 50.5

303 SA68484 Muhammad
Azaan

Gohar Ali m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

304 SA68879 Muhammad
waleed

Ghulam
muhammad

m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

305 SA69059 Habibullah Shah Sahib shah m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


